06-10-1998 **Assistant Commissioner for Patents** DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE **Box Assignments** Patent and Trademark Office Washington, D.C. 20231 rney Docket No. 100827 100733039 To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. 1. A. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Weihua XU RISO KAGAKU CORPORATION Yoshikazu HARA 2-20-15 SHINBASHI, MINATO-KU, Hisashi SANAGI TOKYO JAPAN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [Yes ⋈ No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment __ Merger Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ⋈ No ____ Change of Name Security Agreement Other __ Execution Date: May 13, 1998 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: May 13, 1998. Patent Application No.(s) C. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No Name and address of party to whom correspondence Total number of applications and patents involved: _-lconcerning document should be mailed: Name: James A. Oliff Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 B. Enclosed (Check No. <u>59963</u>) Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLO Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to P.O. Box 19928 deposit account number 15-0461. Alexandria, VA 22320 40.00 DP Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

JAO:JAS/aap

James A. Oliff

Jay A. Selacon€

Registration No. 27,075 Registration No. P-42,168

01 FC:581

DEPOSIT ACCOUNT USE
AUTHORIZATION
Please grant any extension
PATE negessary for entry;
Charge any fee due to our
REEL: 9219 E Reposit Account No. 93-0461

Date: June 5, 1998

ASSIGNMENT

			ASSIGNME	.N I		
		(1)	Weihua Xu	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)	Yoshikazu Hara	(6)		
		(3)	Hisashi Sanaqi			
		(4)				
		to eac	In consideration of the sum of on the of the undersigned, the undersig	e dollar (\$1.00) and other g	ood and valuable cons	ideration paid
9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	Riso Kagaku	Corporation		
10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	2-20-15 Shinb		ku. Tokvo.	Japan
		Amer and a all Le	inafter designated as the Assignee, ica as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, ill provisional, non-provisional, diviters Patent, extensions, reissues a tion known as	the entire right, title and in the invention, and in all a visional, continuation, subst	nterest for the United S applications for patent citute, and reissue appli	tates of including any cation(s), and
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	(11)	SHEET SUPPLY	AND TRANSFER	DEVICE FOR	PRINTE
			PRESUMABLE OF	SHEET SIZE F	OR PINCH RO	OLLERS
		(Atto	rney Docke: No. 100827)
			hich the undersigned has (have) ex en date herewith or			
(2)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on May 13,	1998		
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number			
	Identification for filed applications	filed				
claims of reexaminations States refull right conflict identifications	3) The undersigned agree or provisions of the Intern 4) The undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid to 5) The undersigned here seatting from said applicant to convey the entire interewith. (a) The undersigned here cation which may be nece	ee(s) to exe ational Cor ee(s) to perf United State eby authori- tion(s) to the erest herein	ing evidence and going forward we cute all papers and documents and ivention for Protection of Industria form all affirmative acts which makes patent to the Assignee, zee(s) and request(s) the Commissione said Assignee, as Assignee of the assigned, and that he has (they had the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, I strable in order to comply with the	perform any act which may al Property or similar agreer y be necessary to obtain, moner of Patents to issue any ne entire interest, and hereby we) not executed, and will r	nents. aintain or confirm by r and all Letters Patents y covenants that he has not execute, any agreer his assignment any fur	of the United (they have) nents in
recorda	tion of this document.				<i>(</i>)	
	May 13, 199	•	he undersigned on the date(s) op	posite the undersigned hat	ne(s).	
ate			Name of Inventor	2 D	<u>xu</u>	_ (SEAL)
ate	May 13, 199		Name of Inventor	- your Ragio	staria.	_ (SEAL)
ate	110, 13, 13		Name of Inventor	Misashi	sange	_ (SEAL)
ate			Name of Inventor			_ (SEAI.)
atc			Name of Inventor		······································	_ (SEAL)
ate			Name of Inventor			_ (SEAL)
ate			Name of Inventor			(SEAL)
ate			Name of Inventor			(SEAL)
if neith			be signed before: (a) a Notary Publeast two witnesses who also sign		a U.S. Consul if outsid	e the U.S.A.
Date	May 13, 19		Witness	mitrated	Jasahr	
Date	May 13, 19	98	Witness	miki 9 ho	amura	

PATENT